INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
3-4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5-10 PROPOSED PLANS AND PAVEMENT MARKING PLANS
11 CRACK & JOINT SEALING DETAIL
12 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS,

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
67000400
67100100
70102620
70102622
70102625
70102630
70102635
* 78009000
* 78009004
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701501
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701502
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701606
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701601
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701701
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING
LI NE 4"
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
UNIT
CAL MO
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
FOOT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
496
26400
0005
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
496
26400
US 30 /PLAINFIELD RD. (LARKIN AVE. TO US 30 (CENTER ST. SB))
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
515 I 2O2O-O92-I WILL
IJHil\�I s��� T
I 23 I
CONTRACT NO. 62L 70
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 6"
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 8"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 12"
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 24"
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
FILE NAME = USER NAME = Vallodolldv
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT 0 /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/4912.a\CADData\DeslgmD/49/20-sl
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 8/1412020
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
DESIGNED -
--N -
CHECKED -
DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
100%
CODE NO STATE
0005
2809 2809
618 618
1286 1286
1412 1412
52 52
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
US 30 /PLAINFIELD RD. (LARKIN AVE. TO US 30 (CENTER ST. SB))
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
515 I 2O2O-O92-I WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 23 I
CONTRACT NO. 62L70
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
P.
575 2020-092-1 WILL
62L70
M